Gawker.com
**New:

Gabriel Snyder, editor in chief

gabriel@gawker.com
The New Yorker
**New:
Blake Eskin, web editor

blake_eskin@newyorker.com
Daniel Zalewski, features editor

daniel_zalewski@newyorker.com
Susan Morrison, articles editor

susan_morrison@newyorker.com
The DailyBeast
**New names:
Jane Spencer, managing editor

jane.spencer@thedailybeast.com
Henry Seltzer, home page editor

henry.seltzer@thedailybeast.com
Bryan Curtis, senior editor

bryan.curtis@thedailybeast.com
Senior editor Nicholas Wapshott

nicholas.wapshott@thedailybeast.com
Edward Felsenthal, executive editor

edward.felsenthal@thedailybeast.com
Will Doig, formerly of Nerve.com

will.doig@thedailybeast.com
Rolling Stone

**New Name:
Abbey Goodman, executive website editor, over Caryn Ganz

abbey.goodman@rollingtone.com
Caryn Ganz – deputy website editor

caryn.ganz@rollingstone.com
Eric Bates, senior editor
eric.bates@rollingstone.com

Jason Fine, senior editor
jason.fine@rollingstone.com
The Nation
**New:

Emily Douglas, website editor

edouglas@thenation.com

has worked in legal advocacy for gay and lesbian issues – send her one of your related pieces

John Palattella, literary editor – maybe he’ll feature your new book!

jpalattella@thenation.com
New York Observer
**Updated:

John Vorwald ***Senior Web Editor
jvorwald@observer.com
Barry Lewis, VP, Web Editor
blewis@observer.com
Hillary Frey 
hfrey@observer.com
The Atlantic
**Updated contacts:
Bob Cohn, editorial director – theatlantic.com

bcohn@theatlantic.com
Sage Stossel ***Editor of The Atlantic online, also a political cartoonist.

sagestossel@theatlantic.com
Jennie Rothenberg Gritz, senior editor - website
jgritz@theatlantic.com
Harper’s
**New contacts:

Ben Metcalf, literary editor

ben@harpers.org
Jennifer Szalai, senior editor
szalai@harpers.org
Bill Wasik, senior editor
wasik@harpers.org
Luke Mitchell, senior editor
luke@harpers.org
Esquire

Eric Gillin - *** Website editor, hired in 2009 to make the online version more hip.

egillin@hearst.com
Mark Warren, executive editor
mwarren@hearst.com
John Kenney, managing editor
jkenney@hearst.com

Vanity Fair
**This guy is books editor for the magazine, maybe you should pitch him your new title.

Wayne Lawson, Literary Editor for the magazine
wayne_lawson@condenast.com
Jane Sarkin, Features Editor for the magazine
jane_sarkin@condenast.com
Michael Hogan, Online Editor
mhogan@vf.com
Mother Jones

Monika Bauerlein

bauerlein@motherjones.com
Clara Jeffery

jeffery@motherjones.com
Michael Mechanic

mechanic@motherjones.com
The Economist

John Micklethwait
johnmicklethwait@economist.com
John Parker 
johnparker@economist.com
New York Daily News

Adam Berkowitz **Online Editor
aberkowitz@edit.nydailynews.com
David Ng, Executive Editor
dng@nydailynews.com
Orla Healy, Features
ohealy@nydailynews.com
New York Post
Kristin Boehm, Web Editor
webeditor@nypost.com
Newsday
Dennis Elder, Website Editor
delder@newsday.com
Details
Erica Cerulo, ***Online Editor
erica.cerulo@fairchildpub.com
Greg Williams 
gregory_williams@condenast.com
Katherine Wheelock 
katherine_wheelock@condenast.com
Texas Tribune.org

Eileen D. Smith, Website Editor

edsmith@texasmonthly.com
 

Brian D. Sweany, Deputy Editor

bsweany@texasmonthly.com
 

Jake Silverstein, Editor

jsilverstein@texasmonthly.com
Texas Monthly
Eileen D. Smith, Website Editor

edsmith@texasmonthly.com
 

Brian D. Sweany, Deputy Editor

bsweany@texasmonthly.com
 

Jake Silverstein, Editor

jsilverstein@texasmonthly.com
D Magazine

Krista Nightengale managing editor 
kristan@dmagazine.com or knightengale@dmagazine.com
**Send to both email addresses!

